Rs. 72,000/- Rs. 72,000/- Confirmed 

9. Future attendant charges Rs.2,88,000/- Rs.1,50,000/- Reduced 

10. Special diet charges Rs. 50,000/- Rs. 50,000/- Confirmed 

11. Future Special diet 
charges 

Rs. 1,00.000/- Rs. 50,000/- Reduced 

Total Rs. 25,00,000/- 
Rupees Twenty 
five Lacs only 

Rs. 21,87,000/- (Rupees Twenty 
One lac eighty seven thousand 
only) 

6 

4. Accordingly, the appeal stands allowed and the award is 

modified as above. The claimant will be entitled to withdraw the 

amount on deposit. Insurance Company is directed to deposit the 

amount with interest, if not already deposited.